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Price
41.09 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-2.56% (-1.08)

US18482P1030
CLFD

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

536 EUR

S&P 500

41.01 USD (200)
41.11 USD (300)
41.51 USD
42.50 USD
40.93 USD
42.17 USD
41.271921 USD
136,635
5,638,064.52
4,605
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US18482P1030&ID_NOTATION=20922164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US18482P1030&ID_NOTATION=20922164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83a02398afaffdc4ffee0a474ed6fa1e0fc7059b754b25d9e812f0fbc706e255&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fadf3563129b9d401&time=1721371480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=390475f36f689869b78cd209c0e9a3f036bbf9363453534c84cb3d8c18e9b2a6&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=198e82fe1eac17486&time=1721371480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ade5ebe40cf9d48e1bfc6b97a592a426acf03e72088801e3b8c653144a8990f0&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f9aca66247bc5c798&time=1721371480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da3d82ba059d5f570435cf9841b317e5c56f035df3de1ffd1420a1156d8d4de8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6e4bf39ac972bece&time=1721371480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fd58a030edd57c2d60dab6d3302780e57b550134d92bfd5dc97a7553c346571&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6049999fa750d6011&time=1721371480&tool=RSC

CLEARFIELD INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
41.09 USD

Difference

o

-2.56% (-1.08)

General attributes

ISIN US18482P1030
Symbol CLFD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 536 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.01 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 41.11 USD (300)
Open 41.51 USD
High 42.50 USD
Low 40.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.17 USD
VWAP 41.271921 USD
Volume (pcs) 136,635
Trading volume 5,638,064.52
Number of trades 4,605
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +62.54% -15.31% +21.39%
Perf (abs.) +15.81 -7.43 +7.24
Beta 2.12 1.92 1.68
Volatility  47.51 45.95 60.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 37.56 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:06 37.34 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 41.09 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:10 37.35 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 08:11 37.33 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 08:13 37.34 EUR

40.32 USD (140,080
38.75 USD (127,005
33.98 USD (173,813
31.94 USD (212,142
42.50 USD (2024/07/17
24.78 USD (2024/01/19
49.64 USD (2023/07/19
22.91 USD (2023/10/31

—_ = = — — = O O

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
5.64 4,605
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20922164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84185849
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20942811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20942813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363517461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343956

CLEARFIELD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CLEARFIELD

Winnetka Avenue North 7050 55428
Minneapolis

Telefon: +1 (763) 476-6866
Fax: +1 (763) 475-8457
E-mail: sales@seeclearfield.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

3/3


mailto:sales@seeclearfield.com
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